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Bib

553
563
546
567
539
544
548
543
565
545
552
555
564
561
547
556
568
569
549
570
560
541
540
542
536
559
538
537
566
562

Name Team name Team name 2
Jett Biolo

Dave Wall

Carter Johnson
Violet Biolo

Mike Johnson
Laurie Lemke
Henry Schmitz
Daniel Trapp

Jack Wales

Gene Johnson
Sally Lester

Sara Sommer
Max Hempel
Brendan Tuckey
Rich Reidinger
Hans Sommer
Joe Hrudkat
Joanne Marie Craig
Amy Schmitz
Scot Wallace
Jenny Tuckey
Marina McKissack
Lena Zielinski
Katy Zielinski
Jacob MacFarland
Katie Hagen
Emmett Tuckey
Liam McKissack
Emma Mankus
Christopher Bennett

Distance
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Category Age
14-19
60-69
14-19
14-19
60-69
40-49

13 & under
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59

13 & under
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49

13 & under
4049

13 & under
40-49

13 & under
13 & under
14-19
14-19

Gender Time
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0:39:26
0:41:28
0:42:31
0:43:58
0:44:05
0:45:12
0:47:51
0:48:32
0:49:12
0:49:37
0:50:01
0:50:14
0:50:30
0:53:06
0:53:27
0:54:16
0:55:15
0:55:38
0:55:40
0:57:25
0:58:52
0:59:14
1:00:40
1:00:42
1:01:42
1:04:52
1:08:16
1:09:51
1:13:54
1:16:32
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554
557
558
550
551
153
143
139
137
146
151
141
154
138
144
152
145
148
147
142
140
136
150
135
149

Quinton Tavano
Jase Houg

Alex Rusch
Ewelyn Macfarland
Dave Macfarland
Jakob Craig

Jon Lester

Josh Zielinski
Caleb Kleinhans
Chris Schotz
Nils Hempel
Holden Schmitz
Chris Cook
Dave McCloud
Megan Lester
Johanna Craig
Macy Lester
Ben Bielefeldt
Joseph Tavano
Candace Schotz
Niina Baum

Tim Watson

Phil Newcomb
Dakota Pionek
Becky Wegner

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
40-49
14-19
40-49
4049
30-39
50-59
30-39
14-19
40-49
30-39
14-19
20-29
14-19
40-49
4049
50-59
20-29
20-29
60-69
20-29
50-59

mETIETM M SIS TN TSI EEEE R EE R ETNZE L

1:22:21
1:25:20
1:25:21
1:33:47
1:33:48
1:39:15
1:45:54
1:49:14
1:51:27
1:54:22
1:58:59
2:01:04
2:01:08
2:01:10
2:01:10
2:02:32
2:03:54
2:06:13
2:06:53
2:10:10
2:22:13
2:24:11
2:27:05
2:33:10
2:54:28



